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Figure7-fig suppl 2B

two-way ANOVA/Tukey's tests

Tukey's multiple comparisons t Significant Summary P Value

Ctrl :veh vs. Ctrl :4AP

Ctrl :veh vs. Trkb-fc:veh
Ctrl :veh vs. Trkb-fc:4AP
Ctrl :4AP vs. Trkb-fc:veh
Ctrl :4AP vs. Trkb-fc:4AP
Trkb-fc:veh vs. Trkb-fc:4AP

ns
ns
ns
ns

ns

0.9981
0.9586
0.9993
0.9881
>0,9999
0.9805
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two-way ANOVA/Tukey's tests

Tukey's multiple comparisons t Significant Summary P Value

Ctrl :veh vs. Ctrl :4AP
Ctrl :veh vs. Trk-fc:veh
Ctrl :veh vs. Trk-fc:4AP
Ctrl :4AP vs. Trk-fc:veh
Ctrl :4AP vs. Trk-fc:4AP
Trk-fc:.veh vs. Trk-fc:4AP

No
No
No
No
No
No
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ns
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ns
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